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1.  1 New Street Square 
London EC4A 3HQ

2.  2 New Street Square 
London EC4A 3BZ

3.  3 New Street Square 
London EC4A 3BT

4.  Hill House 
1 Little New Street 
London EC4A 3TR

5.  Stonecutter Court 
1 Stonecutter Street 
London EC4A 4TR

6.  Athene Place 
66 Shoe Lane 
London EC4A 3BQ

Finding Deloitte’s London offices
Deloitte’s London offices are located within minutes of each other in an area close to Fleet Street. For walking and public transport 
directions to our offices, please use www.walkit.com or www.tfl.gov.uk

Car parks nearest the office
The nearest car park to the main campus is Saffron Hill, St Cross Street, EC1N 8XA. Alternatively there are parking meters in St Andrew Street.

By rail/underground
There are several mainline and underground stations within a short walking distance of our offices:
 • City Thameslink Station – entrances on Holborn Viaduct and Ludgate Hill – First Capital Connect and Southeastern trains  
– 5 minute walk.

 • Farringdon Station – entrance on Cowcross Street – First Capital Connect trains, Circle, Hammersmith & City, Metropolitan 
underground lines – 8 minute walk.

 • Chancery Lane Station – entrance on High Holborn – Central underground line – 8 minute walk.
 • Temple Station – entrance onto Victoria Embankment – District and Circle underground line – 14 minute walk.
 • Blackfriars Station – Entrances onto New Bridge Street and South Bank – First Capital Connect and Southeastern train services.  
District and Circle underground lines – 8 minute walk.
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Nearest airports to the London offices
 • London City Airport (LCY) – 7 miles – Docklands Light Railway to Bank and then 
tube to Chancery Lane (approximately 45 minutes).

 • London Heathrow Airport (LHR) – 24 miles – Heathrow Express service to 
London Paddington and then tube to Farringdon (approximately 1 hour 
15 minutes) or underground from Heathrow to Temple (District & Circle Lines) or 
Chancery Lane (Central Line) (approximately 1 hour 30 minutes).

 • London Luton Airport (LTN) – 32 miles – train to City Thameslink 
(approximately 1 hour).

 • London Gatwick Airport (LGW) – 35 miles – train services to City Thameslink 
(approximately 1 hour) or Gatwick Express Service to Victoria and then tube to 
Chancery Lane (Central Line) or Temple (District & Circle Lines)  
(approximately 1 hour 15 minutes).

 • London Stansted Airport (STN) – 45 miles – Stansted Express service to  
Liverpool Street and then tube to Chancery Lane (Central Line) or Farringdon 
(Circle/Metropolitan/Hammersmith & City Lines) (approximately 1 hour 
15 minutes).

N

1

23
21

20

16

15

13

1

10
9

8
67

1
29

30
31

1b
1a

2
3

4

28

27

5

4

134

25

M11

M11

M25

M25

M1

M1

M25

M25
M25

M25

M20

M26

M23

M3

M4

A1(M)

A232

A20

A205

A40

A3

A24

A24

A205

A217

A23

A23

A22

A21

A21

A316
A30A4

A4

A3

A41

A41
A41

A414

A1

A1

A10

A10

A12

A12

A105

A12

A13

A13

A2A2
A20

A2

A406

A205

A406

A110A413

A12

Staines
Bromley

Dartford

Swanley

Enfield

Romford
I l ford

Croydon

Eal ing

Wembley

Harrow

Watford

Reigate

A3A308

A243

Kingston
upon

Thamess

Heathrow
Airport

City
Airport

Heathrow
Airport

London

K
i n

g
s w

a
y  

 S ou t h am
p t o n  R ow

 
   

A
1

0
 

            A
5

2
0

0
 

F a rr i n
g

d
o

n
 S

t      

        

Th eo b a l d ' s  R o a d  

   S
t  J o

h
n

 S
t   

A
l d

e
rg

a
t e

 S
t  

      
A 4 0    

   
            H i g h  H o l b o r n  

            N ew g a t e  S t  

      

   

t  

   

 

M
o

o
rg

a
t e

  
A

5
0

1
 

L o n do n  
   W a l l    

 
 

N
ew

 F
e

t t
e

r 
L a

 

    F l e et  S t  

C
han c e ry  La n

e 

  

  
 

  

                      

 

F 
 

                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

A 4    
   

   
S t r a n d  

A
ld

w y ch  

  
  

  
A

3
2

1
1

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

V
i c

t o
r i

a  

     Em b a n k m e n t         A 3 2 1 1                                                             A 3 2 1 1  

A
3 0 1  

Waterloo
Bridge     London

Bridge

Blackfr iars
Bridge

        Mi l lennium
Bridge

         Southwark
BridgeA

3
0

0
 

Y
o

rk
 R

oa d  

W at er l oo  Ro ad  

A
2

0
1

 

  

 

S t r a n d  

W
a

rw
ic

k  
M

a
ria 

  
  

  
 

  A
ve

       
 

  A
ve

       
 

O
ld

 B
a

ile
y 

  
  

 
  

  

 

Detai l

*see
Sect ion

Holborn

Farr ingdon

C ity
Thamesl ink

C ity
Thamesl ink

C ity
Thamesl ink

C hancery
Lane

Embankment

Waterloo

Blackfr iars

TeTemple

Bank

Monument

Liverpool
Street

Moorgate

House
Mansion

St Paul 's

Barbican

Gray's
Inn Field

Old
Bai ley

Imax
C inema

London
Eye

River Thames

Tate
Modern

C ovent
Garden

C annon
Street

A 40 To
A 406,  Uxbridge,

M40,  M2 5

A 201 To
Elephant 
& Cast le ,

A2

The Temple

Lincoln's
Inn Field

St Paul 's
C athedral

Barbican
C entre

Barbican
Exhibit ion Hal l

C haring
Cross

5

2
3

6

4

A 4 2 0 0  

Ho l b o r n
Ho l b o r n

V i a d u c t  

A
ve 

La
n

e

A 1 2 1 1  

St. Cross St
P

Fleet St
Ludgate Hill

Queen Victoria Street
Carter Lane

Upper Thames Street

Cheapside Poultry

Cannon Street

Gresham Street

M
oo

rg
at

e

Threadneedle St

Cornhi l l Leadenhall St 
Lombard St

King W
illiam

 St

Li
m

eb
ur

ner

La
ne

Charterhouse Street

1


